
B_CONTRATTO_OTTAVINO
1 9/15/22 1:03:29 9/15/22 1:07:23 Federica Maria Amendola N140041feder.amendola@studenti.unina.it
3 9/15/22 1:10:02 9/15/22 1:12:41 Antonio  Aliano N140041ant.aliano@studenti.unina.it 
5 9/15/22 1:11:31 9/15/22 1:15:03 Mimì Amalfitano N140042mi.amalfitano@studenti.unina.it
7 9/15/22 1:39:32 9/15/22 1:59:47 Elisa Audino N140040e.audino@studenti.unina.it
8 9/15/22 1:54:20 9/15/22 2:00:27 Luciana Caputo N140041lucia.caputo@studenti.unina.it
10 9/15/22 2:33:35 9/15/22 2:40:29 Maria Francesca Padricelli N140042maria.padricelli@studenti.unina.it
13 9/15/22 7:15:11 9/15/22 7:42:14 gaia  sebastiani N140041ga.sebastiani@studenti.unina.it 
17 9/15/22 7:55:24 9/15/22 7:57:48 Martina  Trezza 1400426Mart.trezza@studenti.Unina.it 
18 9/15/22 8:39:51 9/15/22 8:41:38 Mariangela  Forino N140042marian.forino@studenti.unina.it
19 9/15/22 8:39:38 9/15/22 8:41:39 Raffaella Ferniani N140041r.ferniani@studenti.unina.it
22 9/15/22 9:13:49 9/15/22 9:14:43 Domenico Ferraro N140041domeni.ferraro@studenti.unina.it
23 9/15/22 9:14:39 9/15/22 9:21:14 Aurora  Acito N140042au.acito@studenti.unina.it
24 9/15/22 9:22:14 9/15/22 9:24:18 Marta Auriemma N140042marta.auriemma@studenti.unina.it
39 9/15/22 9:58:09 9/15/22 10:05:31 Gaia Catapano N140041gai.catapano@studenti.unina.it
40 9/15/22 10:03:58 9/15/22 10:05:38 Alessia  Califano  N140041Ales.califano@studenti.unina.it 
42 9/15/22 10:11:09 9/15/22 10:12:59 Martina Buongiorno  N140041ma.buonaguro@studenti.unina.it
43 9/15/22 10:29:50 9/15/22 10:34:27 Nunziata Annunziata N140042nunzi.annunziata@studenti.unina.it
44 9/15/22 10:32:30 9/15/22 10:34:42 Sara Coppola N140042sara.coppola12@studenti.unina.it
45 9/15/22 10:33:34 9/15/22 10:35:08 Elena  Aliperta N140042e.aliperta@studenti.unina.it
54 9/15/22 10:59:15 9/15/22 11:00:54 Erika Carbone N140042erik.carbone@studenti.unina.it
58 9/15/22 11:14:08 9/15/22 11:18:22 Christian Stefano Fuschino N140042c.fuschino@studenti.unina.it
107 9/15/22 13:00:38 9/15/22 13:01:19 Antonella Quaranta N140042Anton.quaranta@studenti.unina.it 
114 9/15/22 13:16:34 9/15/22 13:22:33 Francesco  Patalano N140041fra.patalano@studenti.unina.it
122 9/15/22 13:59:13 9/15/22 14:00:27 Angelica Iodice N140042angeli.iodice@studenti.unina.it
125 9/15/22 14:22:46 9/15/22 14:26:03 Antinietta Sarnataro N140043antonietta.sarnataro@studenti.unina.com
126 9/15/22 14:22:48 9/15/22 14:26:38 Luigi Rurgo N140041l.rurgo@studenti.unina.it
127 9/15/22 14:23:09 9/15/22 14:26:57 Fabiana Varriale N140042fabiana.varriale3@studenti.unina.it
129 9/15/22 14:35:14 9/15/22 14:37:16 Germano Castaldo N140041germ.castaldo@studenti.unina.it
133 9/15/22 16:13:58 9/15/22 16:15:12 luca sgueglia N140041luc.sgueglia@studenti.unina.it
134 9/15/22 16:25:50 9/15/22 16:27:56 Cecilia Sifola di San Martino  N140042c.sifoladisanmartino@studenti.unina.it
138 9/15/22 18:41:11 9/15/22 18:43:41 Tommaso Di Filippo N140041t.difilippo@studenti.unina.it
139 9/15/22 19:09:41 9/15/22 19:27:49 Morena Esposito N140042moren.esposito@studenti.unina.it
140 9/15/22 19:53:48 9/15/22 19:57:44 Fabio D’Angelo N140041fabio.dangelo3@studenti.unina.it
141 9/15/22 20:17:34 9/15/22 20:21:13 Roberta  Iovine  N140042rober.iovine@unina.it
148 9/15/22 22:17:02 9/15/22 22:21:56 Aurora Balzano N140040au.balzano@studenti.unina.it
154 9/16/22 11:39:18 9/16/22 11:57:45 Luigi  Napolitano  N140041luigi.napolitano18@studenti.unina.it 
155 9/16/22 12:09:42 9/16/22 12:11:09 Gaia Michela  Palladino N140042gai.palladino@studenti.unina.it
156 9/16/22 12:10:36 9/16/22 12:11:54 Paolina  Mascia  N140040pao.mascia@studenti.unina.it
159 9/15/22 21:29:02 9/16/22 12:52:14 Monica Concetta Marotta N140042mo.marotta@studenti.unina.it
160 9/16/22 12:52:42 9/16/22 12:54:18 Raffaella Miranda N140041raffaella.miranda@studenti.unina.it
161 9/16/22 13:05:46 9/16/22 13:08:53 Carlo Cusano N140040carl.cusano@studenti.unina.it
162 9/16/22 13:25:37 9/16/22 13:27:14 Francesco Lombardi N140042francesco.lombardi10@studenti.unina.it
191 9/17/22 22:49:14 9/17/22 22:50:47 Daria Bernardi N140039da.bernardi@studenti.unina.it


